TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340
sales@transnet.co.nz  |  www.transnet.co.nz
33 High loadable, elastic precision points
33 Half-round, long, tapered jaws
33 Knurled gripping surfaces
33 With cutting edges for medium hard
wire max. dia. 3.2 mm and hard wire
max. dia. 2.2 mm
33 Cutting edges additionally induction
hardened, cutting edge hardness
approx. 61 HRC
33 Vanadium electric steel, forged, multi
stage oil-hardened
33 VDE Tested
Half-round, long thin tapered jaws
with fine scored jaws.
Flexible elastic jaws, ideal for
twisting and pulling.
Chrome plated for long life.
Induction hardened cutting
jaws for cutting hardwire up
to 2.2mm dia.
VDE Hand stop guard
2 Component handle with hard and
soft surfaces. Greater handle grip in
difficult working conditions
Slim ergonomic handle design
KP2506160 KP2616200
Cutting Capacity, Medium Hard
Wire (OD) 2.5 mm 3.2 mm
Cutting Capacity, Hard Wire (OD) 1.6 mm 2.2 mm
Length 160 mm 200 mm
Net Weight 146 g 206 g
LONG NOSE PLIER
KP2506160 - 160MM    &    KP2616200 - 200MM